haloinnovation.co.uk
SPECTRE SOLACE THUNDERBALL MOONRAKERSKYFALL
ALL WITHALL WITH
WARRANTY
5YR
ON-SITE
2
Welcome to the NEW

300
600
900
1200
1500
DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part No Description
LED
Qty
Lumen
Efficacy (Lm/w)
Luminous
Flux (LM)
SPECTRE SINGLE
STR04-30-S-001 Spectre 30W Vapour proof fitting - 4 foot single 154 125 3750
STR05-25-S-001 Spectre 25W Vapour proof fitting - 5 foot single 96 125 3125
STR06-30-S-001 Spectre 30W Vapour proof fitting - 6 foot single 168 125 3750
SPECTRE SINGLE + EMERGENCY
STR04-30-S-001-EM Spectre 30W Vapour proof fitting - 4 foot single + Emergency 154 125 3750
STR05-25-S-001-EM Spectre 25W Vapour proof fitting - 5 foot single + Emergency 96 125 3125
STR06-30-S-001-EM Spectre 30W Vapour proof fitting - 6 foot single + Emergency 168 125 3750
Colour Index Ra>80, R9>0
Beam Angle 120°
Protection Class IP65 / IK08
Colour Temp. 4000K

B
C
Model A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
120cm / 4ft 1280 115 72
150cm / 5ft 1580 115 72
180cm / 6ft 1880 115 72
DATA SHEET
Part No Description
LED
Qty
Lumen
Efficacy (Lm/w)
Luminous
Flux (LM)
SPECTRE TWIN
STR04-40-T-001 Spectre 40W Vapour proof fitting - 4 foot twin 312 125 4375
STR05-55-T-001 Spectre 55W Vapour proof fitting - 5 foot twin 364 125 6875
STR06-70-T-001 Spectre 70W Vapour proof fitting - 6 foot twin 364 125 9375
SPECTRE TWIN + EMERGENCY
STR04-40-T-001-EM Spectre 40W Vapour proof fitting - 4 foot twin + Emergency 312 125 4375
STR05-55-T-001-EM Spectre 55W Vapour proof fitting - 5 foot twin + Emergency 364 125 6875
STR06-70-T-001-EM Spectre 70W Vapour proof fitting - 6 foot twin + Emergency 364 125 9375
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Colour Index Ra>80, R9>0
Beam Angle 120°
Protection Class IP65 / IK08

DIMENSIONS
A
B C
D
*All products must be registered at haloinnovation.co.uk to qualify for warranty
haloinnovation.co.uk 23
DATA SHEET
Part No Description
Power
Consumption (W)
Lumen
Efficacy (Lm/w)
Luminous
Flux (LM)
MOONRAKER
MOON10W Moonraker 10W Flood light 10 90 900
MOON20W Moonraker 20W Flood light 20 90 1800
MOON30W Moonraker 30W Flood light 30 90 2700
MOON50W Moonraker 50W Flood light 50 90 4500
MOON100W Moonraker 100W Flood light 100 90 9000
MOON150W Moonraker 150W Flood light 150 90 13500
MOON200W Moonraker 200W Flood light 200 90 18000
MOONRAKER + PIR
MOON10WPIR Moonraker 10W Flood light + PIR 10 90 900
MOON20WPIR Moonraker 20W Flood light + PIR 20 90 1800
MOON30WPIR Moonraker 30W Flood light + PIR 30 90 2700
MOON50WPIR Moonraker 50W Flood light + PIR 50 90 4500
MOONRAKER
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Housing Colour Black
Power Rating AC 200-240V  50Hz